DATA SHEET
Information contained in this document is subject to
change at any time without notice.
Technical Data
PCB Socket T1 PV(-R)
EN Electrical
Maximum Continuous Operating Voltage (PV) UCPV up to 750 V

IEC 61643-31:2018
UL 1449 4th Edition
Order Information
Order Code
PCB Socket T1-550PV 515 155
PCB Socket T1-550PV-M 515 156
PCB Socket T1-750PV 515 157
PCB Socket T1-750PV-M 515 158
PCB Socket T1-550PV-R 515 159
PCB Socket T1-550PV-M-R 515 160
PCB Socket T1-750PV-R 515 161
PCB Socket T1-750PV-M-R 515 162
Information contained in this document is subject to